February Hostel Fees Payment 4,500.00 4,500.00

March Hostel Fees Payment 4,500.00 900.00

Discount

Fine

Grand Total

Total Paid

Due Amount

:

:

:

:

Authorised Signatory

Total Amount : 

:

0.00 %0.00    

0.00

13,500.00

9,600.00

3,900.00

Amount in words : RUPEES  THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Paid Amount  : 

13,500.00 

9,600.00 

Bus Fee Receipt

Print Time :

Print Date :

10:41:14PM

23-Sep-18

Admission No  : A-12 Session  : 2018-2019

Class : Nursery

Section  : A

Month Particulars Amount

Student Name  : Aarti kumari

Father Name  : Ramnandan singh

Payment ID :

[...]

April Registration cum Prospectus Fee  200.00 

December Tution Fee  800.00 

February Tution Fee  800.00 

January Tution Fee  800.00 

March Examination Fee  300.00 

November Tution Fee  800.00 

October Tution Fee  800.00 

:Total Fees

:Previous Dues 180.00

Total Amoun :  6,680.00 

Amount in words:

RUPEES  SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

6,500.00 

Demand Bill [School] for the Month of :- March :Date 23-Sep-18

:Class

:

:

Student Name

Admission No. A-4

Vir virendra vikram

Nursery

:

:

Roll No.

Section A

11

NEW ERA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Golki More, Khemnichak, Patna- 27